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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SIKANDAR BASHIR 

SHAUKAT MAHMOOD 

YASIR MANZOOR 

MUHAMMAD RASHID 

MUHAMMAD HASHAM UL HASSAN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHERAZ NAWAZ 

SYED SHAHRUKH ABBAS 

SOHAIB RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD TAHSEEN GUL 

MUHAMMAD USAMA 

BASHIR AHMAD

SAJID MAHMOOD

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ABDUL GHAFFAR

HAJI RUB NAWAZ

TANVEER ABBAS

RIAZ HUSSAIN

BASHIR AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASIF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

49000043

49000114

49000118

49000046

49000041

49000103

49000033

49000025

49000018

49000004

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (D.G KHAN REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

10 Case #  32G2019

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD SHEHROOZ ZAFAR 

SHAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

SADIQ HUSSAIN

1

2

3

49000058

49000084

49000069

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (D.G KHAN REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

10 Case #  32G2019

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD AMIR BASHIR 

ASAAD AHMAD 

KHALIL AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

SIRAJ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR 

MUHAMMAD ZIA UL REHMAN 

ZUHAIB HASSAN 

MEHBOOB AHMAD 

ABDUL KHALIQ 

IFTIKHAR ALI SHAH 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKHTAR 

BASHIR AHMAD

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUNIR AHMAD

KHURSHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD DIN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

LIAQUAT ALI

MALIK KHURSHEED AHMAD

GHULAM SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

49000111

49000115

49000097

49000072

49000014

49000094

49000096

49000074

49000101

49000071

49000110

49000029

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (D.G KHAN REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

10 Case #  32G2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

MUHAMMAD KHALID 

MUHAMMAD AAQIB JAVEED 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

JAVEED IQBAL

16

17

49000076

49000086

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD ANSAR EJAZ 
EJAZ HUSSAIN

1 49000082 M. GARH FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


