# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (D.G KHAN REGION) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: PUNJAB POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 10 Case # 32G2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	49000043	1	SIKANDAR BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	49000114	2	SHAUKAT MAHMOOD SAJID MAHMOOD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	49000118	3	YASIR MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	49000046	4	MUHAMMAD RASHID MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	49000041	5	MUHAMMAD HASHAM UL HASSAN ABDUL GHAFFAR	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	49000103	6	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHERAZ NAWAZ HAJI RUB NAWAZ	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	49000033	7	SYED SHAHRUKH ABBAS TANVEER ABBAS	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	49000025	8	SOHAIB RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	49000018	9	MUHAMMAD TAHSEEN GUL BASHIR AHMAD KHAN	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	49000004	10	MUHAMMAD USAMA MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASIF	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	49000058	11	MUHAMMAD SHEHROOZ ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	49000084	12	SHAN ALI MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	49000069	13	MUHAMMAD FAISAL SADIQ HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (D.G KHAN REGION) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: PUNJAB POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 10 Case # 32G2019

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
4	49000111	14	MUHAMMAD AMIR BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
5	49000115	15	ASAAD AHMAD MANZOOR AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
6	49000097	16	KHALIL AHMAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
7	49000072	17	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUNIR AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
8	49000014	18	SIRAJ AHMAD KHURSHEED AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
9	49000094	19	MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR MUHAMMAD DIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
10	49000096	20	MUHAMMAD ZIA UL REHMAN MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
11	49000074	21	ZUHAIB HASSAN LIAQUAT ALI	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
12	49000101	22	MEHBOOB AHMAD MALIK KHURSHEED AHMAD	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
13	49000071	23	ABDUL KHALIQ GHULAM SIDDIQUE	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
14	49000110	24	IFTIKHAR ALI SHAH MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN SHAH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
15	49000029	25	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (D.G KHAN REGION) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: PUNJAB POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 10

Case # 32G2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	49000076	26	MUHAMMAD KHALID MUHAMMAD ANWAR	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
17	49000086	27	MUHAMMAD AAQIB JAVEED JAVEED IQBAL	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	49000082	MUHAMMAD ANSAR EJAZ	M. GARH	FAIL			
		EJAZ HUSSAIN					

#### Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.